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Session 5

SUN 10 JUL 2022  10:00AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 267 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) VISHESH HAR

GOPI PUN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG MERCIA DOHLING RSPB

SSCB

UTK

MAH

TN

G S RAJU

RAJ BHARAT

JOGENDER BORA

SURESH KADAM

D SURESH

29:28

30:27

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 268 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) ATCHUTHA RAO GORLI AP

VISHWANATH SURESH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENIFER DANIEL UP

ORI

SIK

RSPB

UTK

DEEPAK MISTRY

S K PANIGRAHI

PRITAM SHILAL

DEEPMALA PARMAR

JOGENDER BORA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 269 Flyweight (48-51kg) ANURAG KUMAR MP

JADUMANI MANDENGBAM SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL REKHA SWAMI ASM

UP

ORI

UTK

MEG

JENIFER DANIEL

DEEPAK MISTRY

S K PANIGRAHI

JOGENDER BORA

MERCIA DOHLING

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 270 Flyweight (48-51kg) VISHWAS MEHRA UTK

USMAN ANSARI MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RAJ BHARAT RSPB

TN

UP

DEL

SIK

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

D SURESH

DEEPAK MISTRY

NEVEEN TOKAS

PRITAM SHILAL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 271 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) LAMNGANBA MANGANG LEICHOM MAN

SHIVAM SHARMA PUN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB DEEPMALA PARMAR SSCB

ORI

MAH

DEL

UTK

LAKSHMIPATHY

S K PANIGRAHI

SURESH KADAM

REKHA SWAMI

JOGENDER BORA

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 272 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) ASHISH SSCB

AKSHAT HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI UTK

SIK

ASM

DEL

UP

JOGENDER BORA

PRITAM SHILAL

JENIFER DANIEL

NEVEEN TOKAS

DEEPAK MISTRY

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 273 Feather Weight (54-57kg) ANAND YADAV MP

ROHIT YADAV UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMIPATHY DEL

RSPB

MAH

MEG

UTK

REKHA SWAMI

G S RAJU

SURESH KADAM

MERCIA DOHLING

JOGENDER BORA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 274 Feather Weight (54-57kg) SUMIT HAR

NIKHIL KUMAR SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENIFER DANIEL RSPB

ORI

DEL

TN

SIK

DEEPMALA PARMAR

S K PANIGRAHI

NEVEEN TOKAS

D SURESH

PRITAM SHILAL

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 275 Light Weight (57-60kg) KISHAN RAJ K KAR

ADARSH KATARE MP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB G S RAJU UP

ASM

DEL

MAH

MEG

DEEPAK MISTRY

JENIFER DANIEL

REKHA SWAMI

SURESH KADAM

MERCIA DOHLING

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 276 Light Weight (57-60kg) HARSH SSCB

LOVI PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SHILAL MEG

ORI

ASM

DEL

UTK

MERCIA DOHLING

S K PANIGRAHI

JENIFER DANIEL

NEVEEN TOKAS

JOGENDER BORA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 277 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) PAKBA TAW ARU

PREET MALIK SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGENDER BORA SIK

DEL

UP

ORI

MEG

PRITAM SHILAL

REKHA SWAMI

DEEPAK MISTRY

S K PANIGRAHI

MERCIA DOHLING

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 278 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) YOGESHWAR DATT GOUR MP

VANSHAJ HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH ORI

MEG

RSPB

SSCB

DEL

S K PANIGRAHI

MERCIA DOHLING

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

RAJ BHARAT

NEVEEN TOKAS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 279 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) KARTIK DALAL HAR

BHANU PRAKASH JERRIPOTHUL AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SURESH KADAM RSPB

SSCB

UTK

ASM

TN

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

RAJ BHARAT

JOGENDER BORA

JENIFER DANIEL

D SURESH

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 280 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) ANKUSH PANGHAL SSCB

AMAN RATHORE UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY SIK

DEL

UTK

ASM

ORI

PRITAM SHILAL

NEVEEN TOKAS

JOGENDER BORA

JENIFER DANIEL

S K PANIGRAHI

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 281 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) ANJANI KUMAR MUMMANA SSCB

KABILAN G TN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGENDER BORA ORI

UP

MEG

ASM

DEL

S K PANIGRAHI

DEEPAK MISTRY

MERCIA DOHLING

JENIFER DANIEL

NEVEEN TOKAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 282 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) KUNAL GHORPADE MAH

SAHIL CHAUHAN HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI SSCB

DEL

RSPB

SIK

TN

LAKSHMIPATHY

NEVEEN TOKAS

DEEPMALA PARMAR

PRITAM SHILAL

D SURESH

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 283 Middle Weight (71-75kg) YOGESH PAWAR UTK

DEEPAK SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SHILAL UP

MEG

ASM

ORI

DEL

DEEPAK MISTRY

MERCIA DOHLING

JENIFER DANIEL

S K PANIGRAHI

REKHA SWAMI

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

18 284 Middle Weight (71-75kg) TEJASWI  VASHISHT PUN

AYUSH YADAV MP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB G S RAJU TN

SSCB

SIK

UTK

DEL

D SURESH

LAKSHMIPATHY

PRITAM SHILAL

JOGENDER BORA

NEVEEN TOKAS

27:29

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

19 285 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) ROCKEY CHAUDHARY UP

AKSH GARG PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SURESH KADAM DEL

RSPB

MEG

SSCB

ORI

REKHA SWAMI

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

MERCIA DOHLING

RAJ BHARAT

S K PANIGRAHI

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 286 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) ANKUSH CHAHAL DEL

ISHAN KATARIA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENIFER DANIEL UTK

TN

SIK

RSPB

SSCB

JOGENDER BORA

D SURESH

PRITAM SHILAL

G S RAJU

LAKSHMIPATHY

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 287 Cruise Weight (80-86kg) KUNAL MORE MAH

MAYUR RAJ BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY SSCB

UP

MEG

ORI

DEL

RAJ BHARAT

DEEPAK MISTRY

MERCIA DOHLING

S K PANIGRAHI

REKHA SWAMI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 288 Cruise Weight (80-86kg) G.DILLESWAR GANDHAM AP

MOHIT SSCB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI SIK

DEL

UP

MEG

UTK

PRITAM SHILAL

NEVEEN TOKAS

DEEPAK MISTRY

MERCIA DOHLING

JOGENDER BORA

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

23 289 Heavy Weight (86-92kg) BHARAT JOON HAR

PARVEEN KUMAR DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB DEEPMALA PARMAR UP

ORI

SSCB

TN

UTK

DEEPAK MISTRY

S K PANIGRAHI

RAJ BHARAT

D SURESH

JOGENDER BORA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 290 Heavy Weight (86-92kg) ABHIWARDHAN SHARMA MAH

RISHABH PANDEY UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMIPATHY ASM

SSCB

RSPB

TN

SIK

JENIFER DANIEL

RAJ BHARAT

DEEPMALA PARMAR

D SURESH

PRITAM SHILAL

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

25 291 Super Heavy Weight (92+kg) AMAN SINGH MP

JAI VARDHAN UP

RED WP +2:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SHAILESH THAKUR RSPB

KER

ARU

CHT

UTK

PRADEEP BISHT

SAJI K GEORGE

TENZING CHOGYAL

ASHOK RAUT

SANJEEV PAURI

30:26

27:28

28:28

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

26 292 Super Heavy Weight (92+kg) RYTHAM SSCB

SUJAL RAJORIYA RAJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT ARU

KER

MAH

UTK

DEL

TENZING CHOGYAL

SAJI K GEORGE

SHAILESH THAKUR

SANJEEV PAURI

PRITAM TOKAS

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points
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