



## **Session Results**

#### Session 5

### SUN 10 JUL 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	267	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	VISHESH GOPI		HAR PUN	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:		MERCIA DOHLING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SSCB UTK MAH	G S RAJU RAJ BHARAT JOGENDER BORA SURESH KADAM D SURESH			29:28 30:27 27:30 28:29 30:27
2	268	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	ATCHUTHA RAO GORLI VISHWANATH SURESH		AP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		JENIFER DANIEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP ORI SIK RSPB	DEEPAK MISTRY S K PANIGRAHI PRITAM SHILAL DEEPMALA PARMA JOGENDER BORA			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	269	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	ANURAG KUMAR JADUMANI MANDENGBAM		MP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEL	REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP ORI UTK	JENIFER DANIEL DEEPAK MISTRY S K PANIGRAHI JOGENDER BORA MERCIA DOHLING			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	270	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	VISHWAS MEHRA USMAN ANSARI		UTK MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SSCB	RAJ BHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UP DEL	HIMANSHU CHAUD D SURESH DEEPAK MISTRY NEVEEN TOKAS PRITAM SHILAL	HARY		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
5	271	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	LAMNGANBA MANGANG LEICHOM SHIVAM SHARMA		MAN PUN	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	RSPB	DEEPMALA PARMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MAH DEL	LAKSHMIPATHY S K PANIGRAHI SURESH KADAM REKHA SWAMI JOGENDER BORA			30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28
6	272	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	ASHISH AKSHAT		SSCB HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK ASM DEL	JOGENDER BORA PRITAM SHILAL JENIFER DANIEL NEVEEN TOKAS DEEPAK MISTRY			30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 30:27
7	273	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	ANAND YADAV ROHIT YADAV		MP UP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAKSHMIPATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH MEG	REKHA SWAMI G S RAJU SURESH KADAM MERCIA DOHLING JOGENDER BORA			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
8	274	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	SUMIT NIKHIL KUMAR		HAR SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		JENIFER DANIEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ORI DEL TN	DEEPMALA PARMA S K PANIGRAHI NEVEEN TOKAS D SURESH PRITAM SHILAL	AR		27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z19\_C74 5.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 9:23





## **Session Results**

#### Session 5

### SUN 10 JUL 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	275	Light Weight (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	KISHAN RAJ K ADARSH KATARE		KAR MP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	RSPB	G S RAJU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL MAH	DEEPAK MISTRY JENIFER DANIEL REKHA SWAMI SURESH KADAM MERCIA DOHLING			29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
10	276	Light Weight (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	HARSH LOVI		SSCB PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		PRITAM SHILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI ASM DEL	MERCIA DOHLING S K PANIGRAHI JENIFER DANIEL NEVEEN TOKAS JOGENDER BORA			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	277	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	PAKBA TAW PREET MALIK		ARU SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UTK	JOGENDER BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP ORI	PRITAM SHILAL REKHA SWAMI DEEPAK MISTRY S K PANIGRAHI MERCIA DOHLING			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
12	278	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	YOGESHWAR DATT GOUR VANSHAJ		MP HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MEG RSPB SSCB	S K PANIGRAHI MERCIA DOHLING HIMANSHU CHAUD RAJ BHARAT NEVEEN TOKAS			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
13	279	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	KARTIK DALAL BHANU PRAKASH JERRIPOTHUL		HAR AP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	МАН	SURESH KADAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB UTK ASM	HIMANSHU CHAUD RAJ BHARAT JOGENDER BORA JENIFER DANIEL D SURESH	HARY		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
14	280	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	ANKUSH PANGHAL AMAN RATHORE		SSCB UP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK ASM	PRITAM SHILAL NEVEEN TOKAS JOGENDER BORA JENIFER DANIEL S K PANIGRAHI			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
15	281	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	ANJANI KUMAR MUMMANA KABILAN G		SSCB TN	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	UTK	JOGENDER BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP MEG ASM	S K PANIGRAHI DEEPAK MISTRY MERCIA DOHLING JENIFER DANIEL NEVEEN TOKAS			- - - -
16	282	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	KUNAL GHORPADE SAHIL CHAUHAN		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RSPB SIK	LAKSHMIPATHY NEVEEN TOKAS DEEPMALA PARMA PRITAM SHILAL D SURESH	ΛR		28:29 28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z19\_C74 5.0

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601





## **Session Results**

#### Session 5

### SUN 10 JUL 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	283	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	YOGESH PAWAR DEEPAK		UTK SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SHILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MEG ASM ORI	DEEPAK MISTRY MERCIA DOHLING JENIFER DANIEL S K PANIGRAHI REKHA SWAMI			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
18	284	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	TEJASWI VASHISHT AYUSH YADAV		PUN MP	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	RSPB	G S RAJU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB SIK UTK	D SURESH LAKSHMIPATHY PRITAM SHILAL JOGENDER BORA NEVEEN TOKAS			27:29 * 28:28 * 28:28 29:27 * 28:28
19	285	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	ROCKEY CHAUDHARY AKSH GARG		UP PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	МАН	SURESH KADAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MEG SSCB	REKHA SWAMI HIMANSHU CHAUD MERCIA DOHLING RAJ BHARAT S K PANIGRAHI	HARY		30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
20	286	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	ANKUSH CHAHAL ISHAN KATARIA		DEL HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ASM	JENIFER DANIEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN SIK RSPB	JOGENDER BORA D SURESH PRITAM SHILAL G S RAJU LAKSHMIPATHY			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
21	287	Cruise Weight (80-86kg)	RED	KUNAL MORE		MAH				
		<b>3</b> ( <b>3</b> )	BLUE	MAYUR		RAJ	BLUE	RSC-I	R1	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP MEG ORI	RAJ BHARAT DEEPAK MISTRY MERCIA DOHLING S K PANIGRAHI REKHA SWAMI			- - - -
22	288	Cruise Weight (80-86kg)	RED	G.DILLESWAR GANDHAM		AP				
			BLUE	MOHIT		SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP MEG	PRITAM SHILAL NEVEEN TOKAS DEEPAK MISTRY MERCIA DOHLING JOGENDER BORA			9:10 8:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
23	289	Heavy Weight (86-92kg)	RED BLUE	BHARAT JOON PARVEEN KUMAR		HAR DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	DEEPMALA PARMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI SSCB TN	DEEPAK MISTRY S K PANIGRAHI RAJ BHARAT D SURESH JOGENDER BORA			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
24	290	Heavy Weight (86-92kg)	RED BLUE	ABHIWARDHAN SHARMA RISHABH PANDEY		MAH UP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAKSHMIPATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB RSPB TN	JENIFER DANIEL RAJ BHARAT DEEPMALA PARMA D SURESH PRITAM SHILAL	.R		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z19\_C74 5.0

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601





## **Session Results**

#### Session 5

### SUN 10 JUL 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	291	Super Heavy Weight (92+kg)	RED BLUE	AMAN SINGH JAI VARDHAN		MP UP	RED	WP	+2:2
		Referee:	МАН	SHAILESH THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KER ARU CHT	PRADEEP BISHT SAJI K GEORGE TENZING CHOGYAL ASHOK RAUT SANJEEV PAURI	-	30:26 27:28 28:28 28:28 29:27
26	292	Super Heavy Weight (92+kg)	RED BLUE	RYTHAM SUJAL RAJORIYA		SSCB RAJ	RED	RSC	R1
		Referee:	CHT	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KER MAH UTK	TENZING CHOGYAL SAJI K GEORGE SHAILESH THAKUR SANJEEV PAURI PRITAM TOKAS		- - - -

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury				
WP	Win on points										

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z19\_C74 5.0